
IN-ROOM DINING
BEVERAGE MENU 



CRAFTED MOCKTAILS        US$ 8.00
PINK PARADISE
Grapefruit Juice, Watermelon Juice, Lime and Aniseed Syrup
BUTTERFLY BLING BLING
Basil Leaves, Pineapple, Apple and Fresh Celery Juice
MANGO MAGIC
Mango, Orange and Fresh Ginger Juice
THE TINY TRUNK
Watermelon Juice, Peppermint Tea, Natural Agave Syrup

WATER                US$ 9.00

US$ 12.00

San Pellegrino 750ml 
Acqua Panna 750ml
Evian Water 750ml

SOFT DRINKS             US$ 6.00
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta 
Tonic Water, Soda Water
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT  TAXES

ENERGY DRINK             US$ 11.00
Red Bull

SMOOTHIES              US$ 9.00
CBH- Coconut, Banana and Honey Mango,
Pineapple, Papaya

MILKSHAKES             US$ 9.00
Strawberry, Mango, Banana, Vanilla, Chocolate

JUICE                 US$ 7.00
Daily Fresh Juice

COFEE SHOP          US$6.00
ESPRESSO 
30ml of First Press

AMERICANO
Double Shot of Espresso with Twice the Amount of Water

CAPPUCCINO
Equal Parts of Espresso, Steamed Milk and Foamed Milk

CAFE LATTE
An Espresso Topped with Lots of Steamed Milk and a Small Layer of Foamed 
Milk

OR TEA?TM US$5.00
Ti�any’s Breakfast, Duke’s Blues, Mount Feather Beeeee Calm,
Merry Peppermint.



BEER

BOTTLED       33CL       US$8.00
Singha
Carlsberg
Heineken
Tiger
Lion Lager
Budweiser

BOTTLED       33CL       US$9.00
Corona
Hoegaarden

BOTTLED       33CL       US$10.00

Asahi

Menabrea

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $ 12.00

HURRICANE               
White and Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Agave Syrup

MOSCOW MULE            
Vodka,  Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters 

NEW YORK SOUR            
Whiskey, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Red Wine Float

PREMIUM COCKTAILS        $12.00

MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Salt, 
Pepper

CLASSIC MOJITO
Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT  TAXES



SPIRITS - WHISKEY

JIM BEAM WHITE

CROWN ROYAL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

TALISKER 10 YRS

LAGAVULIN 16 YRS

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL 

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$14.00

$25.00

$8.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$20.00

$33.00

SPIRITS - RUM

BACARDI BACARDI BLANCA

HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS

PLANTATION TRINIDAD, 2005

RON ZACAPA 23  YRS

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

$6.00

$7.00

$12.00

$14.00

$8.00

$9.00

$17.00

$20.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES



SPIRITS - VODKA

SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

BELUGA

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00

$14.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

$20.00

SPIRITS - GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK’S

BULL DOG

MONKEY 47

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

$7.00

$9.00

$12.00

$22.00

$9.00

$12.00

$17.00

$32.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES



SPIRITS - LIQUEURS

BAILEY’S

KAHLUA

DISARONNO AMARETTO

SOUTHERN COMFORT

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

$7.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$7.00

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00

SPIRITS - COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS

COURVOISIER VSOP

HENNESSY VS

MARTELL VS

HENNESSY VSOP

RÉMY MARTIN XO

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL  

4.5CL  |  6CL 

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$22.00

$45.00

$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$32.00

$60.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES



SPIRITS - TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

PATRÓN XO CAFE

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRÓN AÑEJO

4.5CL  |  6CL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL  

$7.00

$10.00

$14.00

$18.00

$9.00

$14.00

$20.00

$24.00

SPIRITS - APERITIFS

MARTINI DRY

APEROL

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL 

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

SINGLE DOUBLE

SPIRITS - AMARI

LIMONCELLO

JÄGERMEISTER

4.5CL  |  6CL 

4.5CL  |  6CL 

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

SINGLE DOUBLE

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES


