

## IN-ROOM DINING BEVERAGE MENU

CRAFTED MOCKTAILS  PINK PARADISE  Grapefruit Juice, Watermelon Juice, Lime and Anisee	<b>US\$ 8.00</b> ed Syrup	SMOOTHIES  CBH- Coconut, Banana and Honey Mango, Pineapple, Papaya	US\$ 9.00
BUTTERFLY BLING BLING  Basil Leaves, Pineapple, Apple and Fresh Celery Juice  MANGO MAGIC	•	MILKSHAKES  Strawberry, Mango, Banana, Vanilla, Chocolate	US\$ 9.00
Mango, Orange and Fresh Ginger Juice  THE TINY TRUNK  Watermelon Juice, Peppermint Tea, Natural Agave S	yrup	JUICE Daily Fresh Juice	US\$ 7.00
WATER	US\$ 9.00	COFEE SHOP	US\$6.00
San Pellegrino 750ml		ESPRESSO	
Acqua Panna 750ml Evian Water 750ml	US\$ 12.00	30ml of First Press	
		AMERICANO	
SOFT DRINKS	US\$ 6.00	Double Shot of Espresso with Twice the Amount o	f Water
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta Tonic Water, Soda Water		CAPPUCCINO  Equal Parts of Espresso, Steamed Milk and Foame	d Milk
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale		CAFELATTE	
ENERGY DRINK Red Bull	US\$ 11.00	CAFE LATTE  An Espresso Topped with Lots of Steamed Milk and a Small Layer of Fo	
		OR TEA? <sup>TM</sup>	US\$5.00
		Tiffany's Breakfast, Duke's Blues, Mount Feather Merry Peppermint.	

BEER			SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	\$ 12.00
BOTTLED Singha	33CL	US\$8.00	HURRICANE White and Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit, Orange Juice	e, Agave Syrup
Carlsberg Heineken Tiger			MOSCOW MULE  Vodka, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters	
Lion Lager Budweiser			NEW YORK SOUR Whiskey, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Red Wine Float	
BOTTLED  Corona  Hoegaarden  Asahi	33CL	US\$9.00	PREMIUM COCKTAILS	\$12.00
BOTTLED  Leffe  Menabrea	33CL	US\$10.00	MARTINI Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth  BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce,	
			Pepper  CLASSIC MOJITO  Rum, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda	

SPIRITS - WHISKEY		SINGLE	DOUBLE
JIM BEAM WHITE	4.5CL   6CL	\$6.00	\$8.00
CROWN ROYAL	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
TALISKER 10 YRS	4.5CL   6CL	\$14.00	\$20.00
LAGAVULIN 16 YRS	4.5CL   6CL	\$25.00	\$33.00
SPIRITS - RUM		SINGLE	DOUBLE
BACARDI BACARDI BLANCA	4.5CL   6CL	\$6.00	\$8.00
HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
PLANTATION TRINIDAD, 2005	4.5CL   6CL	\$12.00	\$17.00
RON ZACAPA 23 YRS	4.5CL   6CL	\$14.00	\$20.00

SPIRITS - VODKA		SINGLE	DOUBLE
SMIRNOFF	4.5CL   6CL	\$6.00	\$8.00
ABSOLUT	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
GREY GOOSE	4.5CL   6CL	\$8.00	\$10.00
BELUGA	4.5CL   6CL	\$14.00	\$20.00
SPIRITS - GIN		SINGLE	DOUBLE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
HENDRICK'S	4.5CL   6CL	\$9.00	\$12.00
BULL DOG	4.5CL   6CL	\$12.00	\$17.00
MONKEY 47	4.5CL   6CL	\$22.00	\$32.00

SPIRITS - LIQUEURS		SINGLE	DOUBLE
BAILEY'S	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
KAHLUA	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
SPIRITS - COGNAC		SINGLE	DOUBLE
COURVOISIER VS	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
COURVOISIER VSOP	4.5CL   6CL	\$9.00	\$12.00
HENNESSY VS	4.5CL   6CL	\$9.00	\$12.00
MARTELL VS	4.5CL   6CL	\$9.00	\$12.00
HENNESSY VSOP	4.5CL   6CL	\$22.00	\$32.00
RÉMY MARTIN XO	4.5CL   6CL	\$45.00	\$60.00

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

SPIRITS - TEQUILA		SINGLE	DOUBLE
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
PATRÓN XO CAFE	4.5CL   6CL	\$10.00	\$14.00
DON JULIO BLANCO	4.5CL   6CL	\$14.00	\$20.00
PATRÓN AÑEJO	4.5CL   6CL	\$18.00	\$24.00
SPIRITS - APERITIFS		SINGLE	DOUBLE
MARTINI DRY	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
APEROL	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
SPIRITS - AMARI		SINGLE	DOUBLE
LIMONCELLO	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00
JÄGERMEISTER	4.5CL   6CL	\$7.00	\$9.00

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES